
Alberta
The University of Alberta
The University of Calgary
The Univers ity of Lethbridge

British Columbia
The Univers ity of British Columbia
Notre Dame Univers ity of Nelson
Seminary of Christ the King
Simon Fraser University
University of Victoria

Edmonton
Calgary
Lethbridge

Vancouver
Nelson
Mission City
Burnaby
Victoria

"'Statistics not available

Footnofes

1. "Associated" with Dalhousie University. Holds in abeyance its, power to confer degrees in
arts and science. (The term "associated" implies what is usually called "federated".)

2. Affiliated to the University of Moncton. Holds in abeyance its power to confer University
degrees.

3. Federated with the University of New Brunswick. Grants bachelor of arts and bachelor of
education degrees but holds in abeyance its power to grant degrees in other fields.

4. Federated with Laurentian University of Sudbury. Holds in abeyance its power to confer
degrees in arts and science.

5. Federated with the University of Ottawa. Grants degrees in theology and canon law but
holds in abeyance its power to grant degrees in other fields.

6. Affiliated to, the University of Toronto. During this arrangement degrees in OISE areas of
specialization (education) are granted by the University.

7. Federated with the University of Toronto. Orants degrees in medîaeval studies thro-ugh the
Pontifical Institute of Mediaeval Studies and in theology. Holds in abeyance its power to
confer degrees in arts and science.

8. Federated with the University of Toronto. Grants degrees in theology but holds in abeyance
its power to confer degrees in arts and science.

9. Federated with the University of Waterloo. Holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees
in arts and science.

10. Federated with the University of Windsor. Grants degrees in theology but holds ini abeyance
its power to confer degrees in arts and science.

Appendix B

18,243
9,173
1,218

18,993
510

4,123
4,800

U/G
U/G
U

U/G
U
U
U/G
U/G


