A	8				
Δ		n	0	rr	a

The University of Alberta	Edmonton	E	18,243	U/G
The University of Calgary	Calgary	E	9,173	U/G
The University of Lethbridge	Lethbridge	E	1,218	U
non-LCL II				
British Columbia				
The University of British Columbia	Vancouver	E	18,993	U/G
Notre Dame University of Nelson	Nelson	E	510	U
Seminary of Christ the King	Mission City	E	*	U
Simon Fraser University	Burnaby	E	4,123	U/G
University of Victoria	Victoria	E	4,800	U/G

*.. Statistics not available

Footnotes

- 1. "Associated" with Dalhousie University. Holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees in arts and science. (The term "associated" implies what is usually called "federated".)
- 2. Affiliated to the University of Moncton. Holds in abeyance its power to confer university degrees.
- 3. Federated with the University of New Brunswick. Grants bachelor of arts and bachelor of education degrees but holds in abeyance its power to grant degrees in other fields.
- 4. Federated with Laurentian University of Sudbury. Holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees in arts and science.
- 5. Federated with the University of Ottawa. Grants degrees in theology and canon law but holds in abeyance its power to grant degrees in other fields.
- 6. Affiliated to the University of Toronto. During this arrangement degrees in OISE areas of specialization (education) are granted by the university.
- 7. Federated with the University of Toronto. Grants degrees in mediaeval studies through the Pontifical Institute of Mediaeval Studies and in theology. Holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees in arts and science.
- 8. Federated with the University of Toronto. Grants degrees in theology but holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees in arts and science.
- 9. Federated with the University of Waterloo. Holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees in arts and science.
- 10. Federated with the University of Windsor. Grants degrees in theology but holds in abeyance its power to confer degrees in arts and science.